Specifications subject to change. Copyright © 2018 DiCon Fiberoptics, Inc. All rights reserved.
MXS-9100 OPTICAL SWITCH
AVAILABLE EXCLUSIVELY FROM EXFO
Optimized for use with EXFO systems and software control via SCPI
over ethernet, the MXS-9100 utilizes DiCon Fiberoptics’ industry proven
MEMS optical switch technology to reliably connect fibers together in a
fully automated manner.
Available as a MxN matrix optical switch, or as an array of multiple

IO
N
ORDERING INFORMATION
SINGLEMODE 1xN, MXS-9100 OPTICAL SWITCH
MXS
Product Code
MXS-9101       1 switch per system
MXS-9102       2 switches per system
MXS-9104       4 switches per system
MXS-9106       6 switches per system
MXS-9108       8 switches per system
Configuration
58          FC/APC connectors
89          FC/UPC connectors
104          LC/APC connectors

IO
N
ORDERING INFORMATION
MULTIMODE 1XN, MXS-9100 OPTICAL SWITCH
MXS
Product Code
MXS-9101       1 switch per system
MXS-9102       2 switches per system
MXS-9104       4 switches per system
MXS-9106       6 switches per system
MXS-9108       8 switches per system
All options are available for 1x4 or 1x8,
while 1x12 is only available with 1 to 4
switches per unit.
Configuration